BiRES

3259318
3259436
3259452
3259453
3259456
3259487
3259502
3259503
3259504

=7
JPI
F709213
F714664
F714449
F714450
F715989
F715408
F718787
F716340
F716341

\!

(V2N
BR
ak
nE
£
ZH
it
1Rk
1Rk

55250 (2026%F) HRIIBNEFET ZIXASRMUI S (&ZF)

K FrEEIk&
HRE &7 APNT 3

xR VZY9RTZAAD-W

b2 - 722R9-N

Bl K5 A7h7 3

(692018} T ATIATIAPNT I
HTE N =bAY5-F53FN7 A7 N7 3=

B KEIFT-72A0° -7
b2 E RAYS-F53F VT ZAby 5"
BR RAYS-F53 VT ZAby 5"

HETAS

R
R
5T
KHHE]
B0
BORM
HRIRT
HERT
HERT

INFRL

D/ NFAR
FENER
SHINER
KB NFAR
MUR/NFRR
TRNFERL
KIRINFRR
BEER2MERYE
BEER2MERYE

=Rl . EHEESIE

=8

MM/DD
2/17
2/16
2/16
2/16
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17
2/17

#Ee

INFELTF
INFELTF
INFELTF
INPELTF
INPELTF
INFELF
INFELTF
INFELTF
INFELTF



