

第25回（2026年）神奈川県小学生テニス大会受付リスト（女子）

表示順：登録番号順

登録番号	ジュニアJPIN	氏名	所属団体名	市町村	小学校	受付日MM/DD	種目
3259318	F709213	立木 楓夏	橘テニスアカデミー	横浜市	城郷小学校	2/17	小学生女子
3259436	F714664	葛原 菜生	レニックステニススクール	横浜市	杉田小学校	2/16	小学生女子
3259452	F714449	石黒 珠希	ゴーランドテニススクール	川崎市	今井小学校	2/16	小学生女子
3259453	F714450	川上 史織	大磯テニスアカデミー	大磯町	大磯小学校	2/16	小学生女子
3259456	F715989	上村 ひかり	ラディアンステニスアカデミー	茅ヶ崎市	松浪小学校	2/17	小学生女子
3259487	F715408	安田 歩乃佳	ハームインターナショナルテニスアカデミー	藤沢市	八松小学校	2/17	小学生女子
3259502	F718787	菊地 優奈	大島フリーテニスカーデン	相模原市	大沢小学校	2/17	小学生女子
3259503	F716340	相佐 玲奈	横浜インターナショナルテニスカレッジ	横浜市	慶應義塾横浜初等部	2/17	小学生女子
3259504	F716341	相佐 環奈	横浜インターナショナルテニスカレッジ	横浜市	慶應義塾横浜初等部	2/17	小学生女子